
Seed NAME NAT JWTA4.16 IR SF Final

1111 1111 MATUI, YasuhideMATUI, YasuhideMATUI, YasuhideMATUI, Yasuhide 松井　保偉松井　保偉松井　保偉松井　保偉 （三重県）（三重県）（三重県）（三重県） 54545454

YAMASHITA, Katuki 山下　勝亀 （高知県） 113

HIROSE, Shigeru 廣瀬　茂 （兵庫県） 93

TAKESHITA, Kouji 竹下　浩史 （香川県） 86

3333 SUZUKI, SatoshiSUZUKI, SatoshiSUZUKI, SatoshiSUZUKI, Satoshi 鈴木　聡鈴木　聡鈴木　聡鈴木　聡 （大阪府）（大阪府）（大阪府）（大阪府） 68686868

YABU, Eiichi 薮　英一 （奈良県） 81

AKAGI, Munemasa 赤木　宗正 （岡山県） 97

Winner

SAINO, Hirokazu 才野　浩和 （兵庫県） 76

SARATANI, Moriaki 更谷　守亮 （兵庫県） 92

MATSUOKA, Yasutomi 松岡　靖富 （香川県） 117

KOMAZUKI, Takayoshi 駒月　孝吉 （愛知県） 72

4444 HAYAKAWA, KatsuyaHAYAKAWA, KatsuyaHAYAKAWA, KatsuyaHAYAKAWA, Katsuya 早川　勝也早川　勝也早川　勝也早川　勝也 （兵庫県）（兵庫県）（兵庫県）（兵庫県） 70707070

HORIKAWA, Hirofumi 堀川　博史 （京都府） 83

HOSONO, Naohisa 細野　直久 （東京都） 80

WADA, Takeshi 和田　武 （岡山県） 78

16161616 2222 SAKAKIBARA, NobutoshiSAKAKIBARA, NobutoshiSAKAKIBARA, NobutoshiSAKAKIBARA, Nobutoshi 榊原 信敏榊原 信敏榊原 信敏榊原 信敏 （愛知県）（愛知県）（愛知県）（愛知県） 66666666

Seed NAME NAT RANK

1 1 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 2

Tournament : DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2013

City : Kobe, Japan 1 54

Site : 2 66

 Date : 3 68

Category : 4 70 Referee

Ranking : 

16

07-Mar-13

Bourbon Beans Dome

27-29 April 13

Yoko Takagi

HAYAKAWA, Katsuya

MATUI, Yasuhide

SAKAKIBARA, Nobutoshi

SEED

SUZUKI, Satoshi

 Consolation  Consolation  Consolation  Consolation 

4

DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014

Men's Singles B DrawMen's Singles B DrawMen's Singles B DrawMen's Singles B Draw

QF

2

3

15

8

9

10

11

12

13

5

6

7

14



Seed NAME NAT JWTA4.16 IR SF Final

1111 1111 KATO, YoshituguKATO, YoshituguKATO, YoshituguKATO, Yoshitugu 加藤　佳嗣加藤　佳嗣加藤　佳嗣加藤　佳嗣 （福井県）（福井県）（福井県）（福井県） 120120120120

2 Bye    

3 SUGIMOTO, Mituo 杉本　光男 （埼玉県） 158

Winner

4 KAWAI, Tetsuya 川井　哲也 （奈良県） NR

5 MIZOGUCHI, MituteruMIZOGUCHI, MituteruMIZOGUCHI, MituteruMIZOGUCHI, Mituteru 溝口　満輝溝口　満輝溝口　満輝溝口　満輝 （兵庫県）（兵庫県）（兵庫県）（兵庫県） NRNRNRNR

6 ORAND, Abbas ORAND ABBAS （三重県） 143

7 OTSUBO, Yoichi 大坪　洋一 （東京都） NR

8 2222 INAGAWA, TadashiINAGAWA, TadashiINAGAWA, TadashiINAGAWA, Tadashi 稲川　直志稲川　直志稲川　直志稲川　直志 （愛知県）（愛知県）（愛知県）（愛知県） 135135135135

Tournament : DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2013

City : Kobe, Japan 1 KATO, Yoshitugu 120

Site : 2 INAGAWA, Tadashi 135

 Date : 

Set Draw Size : Referee

 Ranking : 

No NAT RANK

1

2

3

Tournament : 
DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2012

SEED

City : Kobe, Japan 1 #REF!

Site : Bourbon Beans Dome 2 #REF!

 Date : 19-22 April 12 3 #REF!

Category : ITF-3 4 #REF! Total Prize Money  

Entry Ranking : 19-Mar-12 US$10000

Seed Ranking : 09-Apr-12 Referee

Set Draw Size : 16 Yoko Takagi

#REF!

#REF!

#REF!

2

3

#REF!

ConsolationConsolationConsolationConsolation

RESU

LTS

NAME

1

27-29 April 13

16

07-Mar-13 Yoko Takagi

SEED

Bourbon Beans Dome

DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014

Men's Singles C DrawMen's Singles C DrawMen's Singles C DrawMen's Singles C Draw

QF


