

DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014

Men's Singles B Draw

Seed	NAME	NAT	JWTA4.16 IR	QF	SF	Final
1	1 MATUI, Yasuhide 松井 保偉 (三重県) 54					
2	YAMASHITA, Katuki 山下 勝亀 (高知県) 113					
3	HIROSE, Shigeru 廣瀬 茂 (兵庫県) 93					
4	TAKESHITA, Kouji 竹下 浩史 (香川県) 86					
5	3 SUZUKI, Satoshi 鈴木 聡 (大阪府) 68					
6	YABU, Eiichi 薮 英一 (奈良県) 81					
7	AKAGI, Munemasa 赤木 宗正 (岡山県) 97					
8	SAINO, Hirokazu 才野 浩和 (兵庫県) 76					
9	SARATANI, Moriaki 更谷 守亮 (兵庫県) 92					
10	MATSUOKA, Yasutomi 松岡 靖富 (香川県) 117					
11	KOMAZUKI, Takayoshi 駒月 孝吉 (愛知県) 72					
12	4 HAYAKAWA, Katsuya 早川 勝也 (兵庫県) 70					
13	HORIKAWA, Hirofumi 堀川 博史 (京都府) 83					
14	HOSONO, Naohisa 細野 直久 (東京都) 80					
15	WADA, Takeshi 和田 武 (岡山県) 78					
16	2 SAKAKIBARA, Nobutoshi 榊原 信敏 (愛知県) 66					

Consolation

Seed	NAME	NAT	RANK
1	1 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A		
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8	2		

Tournament : DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2013	SEED	
City : Kobe, Japan	1	MATUI, Yasuhide 54
Site : Bourbon Beans Dome	2	SAKAKIBARA, Nobutoshi 66
Date : 27-29 April 13	3	SUZUKI, Satoshi 68
Category : 16	4	HAYAKAWA, Katsuya 70
Ranking : 07-Mar-13		Referee Yoko Takagi

DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2014

Men's Singles C Draw

Seed	NAME	NAT	JWTA4.16 IR	QF	SF	Final
1	1 KATO, Yoshitugu 加藤 佳嗣 (福井県)		120			
2	Bye					
3	SUGIMOTO, Mituo 杉本 光男 (埼玉県)		158			
4	KAWAI, Tetsuya 川井 哲也 (奈良県)		NR			
5	MIZOGUCHI, Mituteru 溝口 満輝 (兵庫県)		NR			
6	ORAND, Abbas ORAND ABBA: (三重県)		143			
7	OTSUBO, Yoichi 大坪 洋一 (東京都)		NR			
8	2 INAGAWA, Tadashi 稲川 直志 (愛知県)		135			

Tournament	SEED
DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2013	
City : Kobe, Japan	1 KATO, Yoshitugu 120
Site : Bourbon Beans Dome	2 INAGAWA, Tadashi 135
Date : 27-29 April 13	
Set Draw Size : 16	
Ranking : 07-Mar-13	
	Referee Yoko Takagi

Consolation

No	RESU LTS	NAME	NAT	RANK			
1	1						
2	2						
3	3						

Tournament	SEED
DUNLOP KOBE OPEN 2012	
City : Kobe, Japan	1 #REF! #REF!
Site : Bourbon Beans Dome	2 #REF! #REF!
Date : 19-22 April 12	3 #REF! #REF!
Category : ITF-3	4 #REF! #REF!
Entry Ranking : 19-Mar-12	
Seed Ranking : 09-Apr-12	
Set Draw Size : 16	
	Total Prize Money US\$10000
	Referee Yoko Takagi